	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No5
•	-
Hardin Cou	inty Water District No. 2
	OF
Eliz	abethtown, Kentucky
Rates, Rules a	and Regulations for Furnishing
-	water
	AT
Hardin and	Larua Counting Kontucky
Hardin and	Larue Counties, Kentucky PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Hardin and	
Hardin and	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
Hardin and	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE FEB 2 1989 PURSUANT FOR 07 KAR 5:011,
Hardin and	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE FEB 2 1989 PURSUAINT FUE FOT KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY:
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE FEB 2 1989 PURSUAINT FUE OF KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE FEB 2 1989 PURSUAINT FUE FOT KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY:
Filed with PU	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE FEB 2 1989 PURSUAINT TO FO7 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
Filed with PU	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE FEB 2 1989 PURSUAINT TO FO7 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
Filed with PU	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE FEB 2 1989 PURSUAINT TO FO7 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
Filed with PU	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE FEB 2 1989 PURSUANY TO FOT KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY 89 EFFECTIVE February 2 1 ISSUED BY Hardin County Water Dist. No

\*\*

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Entire Area Served Community, Town or City						
P.S.C. NO.	8					
Original	SHEET NO. 1					
CANCELLING	P.S.C. NO. 7					
Revised	SHEET NO. 1					

## Hardin County Water District No. 2 Name of Issuing Corporation

## CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT \$14.46 Residential Service 5/8" x 3/4" First 2,000 Gallons - Minimum \$3.10 Per 1,000 Gallons over 2,000 Gallons \$23.76 First 5,000 Gallons - Minimum 1 Inch Connection Per 1,000 Gallons over 5,000 Gallons \$3.10 \$39.26 First 10,000 Gallons - Minimum 1 1/2 Inch Connection \$3.10 Per 1,000 Gallons over 10,000 Gallons \$70.26 First 20,000 Gallons - Minimum Inch Connection \$3.10 Per 1,000 Gallons over 20,000 Gallons \$101.26 First 30,000 Gallons - Minimum 3 Inch Connection Per 1,000 Gallons over 30,000 Gallons \$3.10 \$163.26 First 50,000 Gallons - Minimum 4 Inch Connection Per 1,000 Gallons over 50,000 Gallons \$3.10 \$318.26 First 100,000 Gallons - Minimum 6 Inch Connection \$3.10 Per 1,000 Gallons over 100,000 Gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

FEB 2 2 1991

-	 	Eshauant	22	1001	,

DATE EFFECTIVE February 22,1991

8-93

TITLE District Manager

DATE OF ISSUE February 22,1991

ISSUED BY <u>Delbert Farrett</u> Delbert Parrett Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 91 - 029 dated February 22,1991